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Article by Political Sciences and Philosophy Department Head in "Khazar Journal 

of Humanities and Social Sciences" 

The article entitled " The First Republic of Azerbaijan: A State without a Nation " 

the first author of which is the head of the Department of Political Sciences and 

Philosophy of Khazar University, Dr. Orkhan Valiyev, was published in the last 

issue of the "Khazar Journal of Humanities and Social Sciences" (2023, Volume 26, 

Number 2). Note that the journal is indexed in the "Web of Science" database. 

Link to the article: https://ejournal.khazar.org/index.php/kjhss/issue/view/14 

 

Siyasi elmlər və fəlsəfə departamenti müdirinin məqaləsi “Khazar Journal of 

Humanities and Social Sciences” jurnalında 

Xəzər Universitetinin Siyasi elmlər və fəlsəfə departamentinin müdiri Dr. Orxan 

Vəliyevin birinci müəllif olduğu "The First Republic of Azerbaijan: A State without 

a Nation" (“Birinci Azərbaycan Respublikası: millətsiz dövlət”) adlı məqaləsi 

“Khazar Journal of Humanities and Social Sciences” jurnalının son nömrəsində 

(2023, Cild 26, nömrə 2) dərc edilmişdir. Qeyd edək ki, jurnal “Web of Science” 

verilənlər bazasında indeksləşdirilib. 

Məqaləyə keçid: https://ejournal.khazar.org/index.php/kjhss/issue/view/14 
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